I. MUNICIPALIDAD DE VALDIVIA

Apellido
paterno

ABURTO

ALARCON

ALARCON

ALVAREZ

ANDRADE

ARRIAGADA

Apellido
materno

NAVARRO

CHAVEZ

MURNOZ

GAJARDO

HERRERA

ROSALES

Nombres

JUAN ORLANDO

MOISES ANTONIO

CLAUDIA JEANETTE

PEDRO VICENTE

MARCOS JAVIER

MIGUEL EDUARDO

NOMINA DE PERSONAL CONTRATA ACTUALIZADO A JUNIO DEL 2014

grado

14

14

17

14

17

17

Cargo o
funcion

AUX.CHOFER

AUX.CHOFER

ADMINISTRATIVO

AUX.CHOFER

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

Titulo

S/Profesion.

s/profesion

SIN PROFESION

S/Profesion.

S/Profesion.

S/Profesion.

Region

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

Moneda

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

Fecha

inicio

01/03/1995

01/12/1997

01/01/2006

01/03/1995

01/06/2011

01/01/2006

Fecha
termino

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

Asignaciones
especiales

HRS.EXTRAS(95)
$244.001 BONO
ESCOLAR(95)
$29.175 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(95)
$7.215 ACHS(95)
$7.387
HRS.EXTRAS(70)
$181.849 BONO
ESCOLAR(70)
$29.175 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(70)
$7.156 ACHS(70)
$7.327
HRS.EXTRAS(57)
$103.178 BONO
ESCOLAR(57)
$58.350 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(57)
$5.310 ACHS(57)
$5.437
HRS.EXTRAS(15)
$39.593 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(15)
$7.215 ACHS(15)
$7.387
HRS.EXTRAS(70)
$132.176 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(70)
$5.170 ACHS(70)
$5.294
HRS.EXTRAS(38)
$76.878 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(38)
$5.310 ACHS(38)
$5.437

Monto
bruto

816.616

749.795

524.642

612.208

542.527

498.342

Observaciones



ASTORGA

AZOCAR

BAEZA

BARREIRA

BARRERA

BECKER

BURGOS

VALENZUELA

FONTEALBA

GALLARDO

DUHALDE

PINELA

CERON

CARDENAS

NATACHA MARISA

JESSICA KARINA

FABIOLA KEREN

MADELAINE ETME

PAOLA DONELIA

CRISTIAN ERIC

JUAN NOLBERTO

16

14

15

16

12

17

14

ADMINISTRATIVO

TECNICOS

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

TECNICOS

ADMINISTRATIVO

AUX.CHOFER

SECRETARIA

s/profesion

ADMINISTRADOR
HOTELES Y
RESTAURANTES

PROFESOR MEDIO
EDUCACION FISICA

s/profesion

s/profesion

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

03/03/2008

01/01/2002

01/04/2003

01/06/2006

21/01/2003

17/04/2006

09/04/2006

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

HRS.EXTRAS(12)
$23.041 BONO
ESCOLAR(12)
$87.525 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(12)
$5.894 ACHS(12)
$6.034
HRS.EXTRAS(33)
$83.328 BONO
ESCOLAR(33)
$29.175 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(33)
$7.083 ACHS(33)
$7.251
HRS.EXTRAS(27)
$58.275 BONO
ESCOLAR(27)
$29.175 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(27)
$6.258 ACHS(27)
$6.407
HRS.EXTRAS(87)
$188.548 BONO
ESCOLAR(87)
$58.350 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(87)
$5.894 ACHS(87)
$6.034
HRS.EXTRAS(20)
$65.615 BONO
ESCOLAR(20)
$58.350 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(20)
$9.161 ACHS(20)
$9.379
HRS.EXTRAS(76)
$140.269 BONO
ESCOLAR(76)
$58.350 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(76)
$5.310 ACHS(76)
$5.437
HRS.EXTRAS(128)
$335.616 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(128)
$7.156 ACHS(128)
$7.327

490.812

645.439

554.910

656.319

792.655

561.733

903.562



CARO

CAROCA

CARRILLO

CERDA

CID

DE VICENCI

DELGADO

DIAZ

ESCALONA

BIOTT

PERALTA

PAILLAPAN

FUENZALIDA

MILLAO

CIFUENTES

FUENTEALBA

ALVAREZ

ALDANA

FABIOLA DE LOURDES

JORGE ANDRES

MIGUEL ALEJANDRO

LUIS HUMBERTO

ELIZABETH ANGELICA

ALEJANDRO JAVIER

HOMERO ALCIDES

JUAN BAUTISTAR.

VICTOR FRANCISCO

16

10

17

12

15

14

17

ADMINISTRATIVO

PROFESIONALES

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

AUX.CHOFER

PROFESIONALES

AUXILIARES

PROFESIONALES

CONTADOR
AUDITOR

S/Profesion.

S/Profesion.

S/Profesion.

CONSTRUCTOR
CIVIL

S/Profesion.

INGENIERO
COMERCIAL

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

23/03/2012

01/02/2012

04/03/2014

03/05/1994

01/06/1994

04/10/2000

01/06/1994

17/03/2009

06/03/2013

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

ASIG.CAJA(35)
$9.247
HRS.EXTRAS(35)
$77.569 BONO
ESCOLAR(35)
$29.175 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(35)
$5.793 ACHS(35)
$5.931
HRS.EXTRAS(24)
$126.027 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(24)
$11.312 ACHS(24)
$11.581
HRS.EXTRAS(100)
$195.903 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(100)
$5.124 ACHS(100)
$5.246
HRS.EXTRAS(70)
$252.363 ACHS(70)
$12.460
HRS.EXTRAS(42)
$94.952 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(42)
$6.476 ACHS(42)
$6.630
HRS.EXTRAS(84)
$213.616 BONO
ESCOLAR(84)
$29.175 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(84)
$7.038 ACHS(84)
$7.206
HRS.EXTRAS(86)
$528.884 BONO
ESCOLAR(86)
$29.175 ACHS(86)
$13.515
HRS.EXTRAS(24)
$44.845 BONO
ESCOLAR(24)
$29.175 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(24)
$5.182 ACHS(24)
$5.305
HRS.EXTRAS(37)
$301.731 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(37)
$19.904 ACHS(37)
$20.377

537.341

1.023.811

602.549

965.926

608.881

772.225

1.576.573

456.121

1.881.378



ESTRADA

GALLARDO

GOMEZ

GUINEZ

HERNANDEZ

HERNANDEZ

HIDALGO

JARAMILLO

MANRIQUEZ

SEPULVEDA

NEIRA

MIRANDA

COLINIR

PEREZ

ESPINOLA

BARRERA

BEATRIZ ARLENE

SERGIO BERNARDINO

JOSE EDUARDO

PAOLA WALESKA

RICARDO DAVID

FRANCISCO JOSE

VALERIA ELENA

FERNANDA JAVIERA

14

12

15

15

17

PROFESIONALES

PROFESIONALES

AUX.CHOFER

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

PROFESIONALES

ADMINISTRATIVO

CONTADOR
AUDITOR

INGENIERO EN
ADMINISTRACION
DE EMPRESAS

s/profesion

s/profesion

s/profesion

S/Profesion.

ARQUITECTO

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

03/09/2010

01/03/2011

01/12/1997

01/01/2004

24/12/2002

01/03/1995

01/09/2013

01/06/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

HRS.EXTRAS(20)
$109.727 BONO
ESCOLAR(20)
$87.525 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(20)
$13.599 ACHS(20)
$13.923
HRS.EXTRAS(35)
$235.448 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(35)
$16.395 ACHS(35)
$16.785
HRS.EXTRAS(48)
$127.985 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(48)
$7.156 ACHS(48)
$7.327
HRS.EXTRAS(47)
$160.882 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(47)
$9.161 ACHS(47)
$9.379
HRS.EXTRAS(82)
$190.311 BONO
ESCOLAR(82)
$29.175 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(82)
$6.258 ACHS(82)
$6.407
ASIG.CAJA(66)
$9.649
HRS.EXTRAS(66)
$153.634 BONO
ESCOLAR(66)
$58.350 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(66)
$6.476 ACHS(66)
$6.630
HRS.EXTRAS(17)
$173.511 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(17)
$21.885 ACHS(17)
$22.406

APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB. $5.124
ACHS $5.246

1.189.029

1.536.614

695.931

887.922

686.946

667.563

2.160.104

406.646



JEREZ

JIMENEZ

LIZAMA

LUENGO

MANSILLA

MELLA

MENA

MENDEZ

CASTANEDA

SALAZAR

TOLEDO

MALUENDA

ALT

VILLANUEVA

BOzzO

VARGAS

JUAN

LUIS JAIME

ROBERTO OSVALDO

CRISTIAN JAVIER

CLAUDIO MARCELO

DUVO AUDITO

YOHANS FRANCISCO

SANTIAGO ESAU

15

16

14

17

14

14

17

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

AUX.CHOFER

ADMINISTRATIVO

PROFESIONALES

AUX.CHOFER

AUX.CHOFER

ADMINISTRATIVO

SECRETARIO
ADMINISTRATIVO

S/Profesion.

s/profesion

s/profesion

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

01/03/1995

05/04/2011

01/01/2005

04/03/2014

01/06/2014

09/09/2002

19/12/1996

04/03/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

ASIG.CAIA(73)
$8.845
HRS.EXTRAS(73)
$165.860 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(73)
$6.476 ACHS(73)
$6.630
HRS.EXTRAS(58)
$127.491 BONO
ESCOLAR(58)
$29.175 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(58)
$5.793 ACHS(58)
$5.931
HRS.EXTRAS(75)
$188.755 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(75)
$6.921 ACHS(75)
$7.086
HRS.EXTRAS(100)
$195.903 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(100)
$5.124 ACHS(100)
$5.246

APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.
$16.301 ACHS
$16.689

BONO ESCOLAR
$29.175 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB. $6.980
ACHS $7.146

HRS.EXTRAS(84)
$213.616 BONO
ESCOLAR(84)
$58.350 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(84)
$7.156 ACHS(84)
$7.327
HRS.EXTRAS(96)
$180.730 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(96)
$5.124 ACHS(96)
$5.246

679.789

587.263

738.027

602.549

1.293.738

553.941

781.562

587.376



MUNOZ

NAVARRO

NUNEZ

OYARZO

OYARZUN

OYARZUN

PAINENANCO

VERA

LEAL

ABELLO

NAVARRO

ANGULO

OYARZUN

ALVAREZ

VIANCA GISSELA

RUBEN ALEJANDRO

RODOLFO ANDRES

SERGIO ALBERTO

RONALD ALEJANDRO

EDGARDO ENRIQUE

SERGIO ANTONIO

13

17

15

14

14

PROFESIONALES

TECNICOS

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

PROFESIONALES

AUX.CHOFER

AUX.CHOFER

TECNICO AGRICOLA

s/profesion

s/profesion

S/Profesion.

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

01/01/2013

19/03/2009

01/05/2011

01/01/2000

01/01/2014

15/01/2009

01/03/1995

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

HRS.EXTRAS(80)
$585.293 BONO
ESCOLAR(80)
$29.175 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(80)
$16.301 ACHS(80)
$16.689
HRS.EXTRAS(71)
$206.359 BONO
ESCOLAR(71)
$29.175 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(71)
$7.755 ACHS(71)
$7.940
ASIG.CAIA(55)
$1.608
HRS.EXTRAS(55)
$107.224 BONO
ESCOLAR(55)
$29.175 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(55)
$5.170 ACHS(55)
$5.204
ASIG.CAJA(62)
$10.855
HRS.EXTRAS(62)
$135.296 BONO
ESCOLAR(62)
$29.175 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(62)
$6.367 ACHS(62)
$6.518
HRS.EXTRAS(42)
$282.005 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(42)
$16.301 ACHS(42)
$16.689
HRS.EXTRAS(85)
$228.347 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(85)
$6.803 ACHS(85)
$6.965
HRS.EXTRAS(134)
$351.729 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(134)
$7.215 ACHS(134)
$7.387

1.879.031

821.834

517.575

640.578

1.575.743

768.282

924.344



PENA

PEREZ

PEREZ

QUEZADA

RIESCO

RIQUELME

RIQUELME

RIQUELME

GAJARDO

CLASING

OYARZUN

ZAPATA

QUEZADA

JARAMILLO

MENDOZA

RIVERA

NATALY MAGDALENA

LEIDY ELIZABETH

GLADYS PATRICIA

CARLOS RAMON

ALVARO CESAR

NELSON RODRIGO

MARCELA EVELYN

KARINA CECILIA

17

15

14

10

14

10

16

ADMINISTRATIVO

PROFESIONALES

ADMINISTRATIVO

AUX.CHOFER

TECNICOS

AUX.CHOFER

PROFESIONALES

ADMINISTRATIVO

S/Profesion.

ASISTENTE SOCIAL

PROGRAMACION DE
MICROCOMPUTADO
RES

S/Profesion.

INGENIERO
FORESTAL

S/Profesion.

CONTADOR
AUDITOR

s/profesion

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

09/01/2012

01/01/2012

01/01/2013

01/08/1995

03/04/2009

08/01/2001

01/01/2013

01/01/2010

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

HRS.EXTRAS(26)
$43.834 BONO
ESCOLAR(26)
$29.175 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(26)
$5.170 ACHS(26)
$5.294
HRS.EXTRAS(17)
$93.268 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(17)
$13.599 ACHS(17)
$13.923
HRS.EXTRAS(30)
$70.093 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(30)
$5.985 ACHS(30)
$6.128
HRS.EXTRAS(69)
$177.246 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(69)
$7.215 ACHS(69)
$7.387
HRS.EXTRAS(21)
$106.987 BONO
ESCOLAR(21)
$87.525 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(21)
$11.392 ACHS(21)
$11.663
HRS.EXTRAS(76)
$196.121 BONO
ESCOLAR(76)
$58.350 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(76)
$7.038 ACHS(76)
$7.206
HRS.EXTRAS(20)
$94.293 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(20)
$11.232 ACHS(20)
$11.499
HRS.EXTRAS(6)
$13.824 BONO
ESCOLAR(6) $29.175
APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(6)
$5.844 ACHS(6)
$5.983

454.185

1.172.570

545.111

749.861

1.011.123

754.730

985.725

477.595



ROBLES

ROBLES

RODRIGUEZ

ROMERO

SALAZAR

SANCHEZ

SANDOVAL

SEGUEL

SEGURA

FERNANDEZ

JELVES

RAPIMAN

LLANCAFIL

CONTRERAS

VIERA

BECERRA

CAMPOS

CAMPOS

JORGE VLADIMIR

MADELAINE

MAX MAURICIO

JUAN LUIS

JORGE HERNAN

WASHINGTON ENRIQUE

MARIA PAZ

GASTON ALBERTO

CARLOS LEONARDO

16

14

14

14

17

14

12

PROFESIONALES

ADMINISTRATIVO

AUX.CHOFER

AUX.CHOFER

AUX.CHOFER

PROFESIONALES

ADMINISTRATIVO

AUX.CHOFER

ADMINISTRATIVO

PERIODISTA

S/Profesion.

S/Profesion.

S/Profesion.

S/Profesion.

ARQUITECTO

S/Profesion.

S/Profesion.

S/Profesion.

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

01/06/2014

01/01/2006

16/05/2005

01/03/1995

01/03/1995

23/06/1998

09/01/2012

01/01/2005

14/01/2010

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.
$13.513 ACHS
$13.835
HRS.EXTRAS(34)
$69.506 BONO
ESCOLAR(34)
$58.350 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(34)
$5.944 ACHS(34)
$6.086
HRS.EXTRAS(86)
$222.822 BONO
ESCOLAR(86)
$29.175 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(86)
$6.921 ACHS(86)
$7.086
HRS.EXTRAS(101)
$260.574 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(101)
$7.215 ACHS(101)
$7.387

BONO ESCOLAR
$29.175 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB. $7.215
ACHS $7.387

HRS.EXTRAS(7)
$75.529 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(7)
$21.885 ACHS(7)
$22.406
HRS.EXTRAS(33)
$61.368 BONO
ESCOLAR(33)
$29.175 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(33)
$5.170 ACHS(33)
$5.294
HRS.EXTRAS(71)
$183.691 BONO
ESCOLAR(71)
$29.175 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(71)
$6.921 ACHS(71)
$7.086
HRS.EXTRAS(76)
$265.612 ACHS(76)
$9.168

1.072.452

541.276

772.094

833.189

572.615

2.123.808

471.719

732.963

976.313



SEPULVEDA

SILVA

SILVA

VALDES

YUD

ZAPATA

SAN MARTIN

FAUNDEZ

TORRES

PARRA

ELISSETCHE

HENRIQUEZ

CARMEN GLORIA

ALEXIS RODRIGO

MANUEL ARISTIDES

OMAR EDIXIO

JAIME MARCELO

LUIS ALEJANDRO

13

17

16

14

13

16

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

AUXILIARES

ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO

S/Profesion.

CONTADOR

S/Profesion.

s/profesion

CONTADOR
GENERAL

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

XV

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

PESOS

01/06/1994

11/03/2014

01/01/2012

01/03/1995

05/08/2002

01/01/2006

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

31/12/2014

HRS.EXTRAS(5)
$13.365 BONO
ESCOLAR(5) $87.525
APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(5)
$8.200 ACHS(5)
$8.395
HRS.EXTRAS(100)
$188.823 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(100)
$5.124 ACHS(100)
$5.246
HRS.EXTRAS(30)
$65.281 BONO
ESCOLAR(30)
$58.350 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(30)
$5.793 ACHS(30)
$5.931
HRS.EXTRAS(41)
$113.253 BONO
ESCOLAR(41)
$29.175 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(41)
$7.215 ACHS(41)
$7.387
HRS.EXTRAS(84)
$261.424 BONO
ESCOLAR(84)
$29.175 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(84)
$7.946 ACHS(84)
$8.135
HRS.EXTRAS(50)
$114.435 APORTE
SEG.INV.SOB.(50)
$5.944 ACHS(50)
$6.086

TOTALES:

664.138

595.469

525.053

685.868

892.027

586.205

56.152.841



